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Календарный учебный план 

по дополнительной общеобразовательной программе 

художественной направленности 

«УМЕЛЫЕ РУКИ» 

 

 

Год обучения Дата начала 

обучения 

Дата окончания 

обучения 

Всего 

учебных 

недель 

Количество 

учебных 

часов в год 

Режим 

занятий 

 

2022-2023 

 

01.09.2022 

 

31.05.2023 

 

36 

 

72 

 

2 раза в 

неделю по 1 

часу 
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